93  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
e-
ty
pe
®
Pr
ob

„1H“ (Terminal „1“) resp. „2H“
(Terminal „2“).
Ordering Example
4   2   0P   K   S 2      0   6 1   3   0 A 14   2 0   2Test Probe:
Note:
The Receptacle can used from Grid
5,08 mm (200 Mil) up.
Note:
Pneumatic Accessories and general
Instructions see Page 94/95.
Warning:
Do not solder the cable to the crimp
points of the Receptacle.
K  L  –  3  0  0   Clip Connection with Solder Terminal for Type 1:
K  S  –  4  2  0    Receptacle for PKS-420:
4   2   0P   K   S 2      0   4 1   3   0 R 1 H4   2 0   2Test Probe for usage up to 10 A:
*** Note:
Tip 15, 01, 91          F = 3,7 N (13.4oz)
Tip 04, 05, 06, 33    F = 4,2 N (15.2oz)
PKS-420
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Max. StrokeOperating
Stroke
Stroke [mm]
(inch)
Disp. Range (±20%)
Contact Force
F[N] (Ounces)
(.079) (.157) (.315) (.394)(.236)
1,0 (3.6)
4,8 (17.3)
3,2 (11.6)
3,7 (13.4)
2,0 (7.2)
3,0 (10.8)
4,0 (14.5)
5,0 (18.1)
KS-420
27,5
0,4
5,5
ø4,5 ø4,7
ø4 ø4,2
42,7 43,5/
9,7 10,5/
(.016)
(.217)
(.185)(.177)
(1.083)
øs.tbl.
Connection KL-300
Connection for Hose NW 1
(.382 .413)/
(1.681 1.713)/
PKS-420 Type 1: with Connection for Hose NW 1
PKS-420 Type 2: 2 (lengths see 2nd value)with Connection for Hose NW
(.165)(.157)
KL-300
3
8
(.118)
(.315)
Grid:
≥ 4,50 mm
≥ 177 Mil
Installation Height: 5,5 mm (.217)
Recommended Stroke: 6,0 mm (.236)
Pneumatic Test Probe
Series Tip
Material
2 = Steel
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)